 QPQ1300
LTE Band 41 High Power BAW Filter
Preliminary Datasheet, March 9, 2018 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 9 www.qorvo.com
®
3 Pad 5.00 mm  x  5.00 mm x 0.93 mm SMP
Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Key Features

2 Antenna Port
3 Ground Connection
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPQ1300SR Sample Reel with 100 pieces
QPQ1300TR13 13” Taped Reel with 2500 pieces
QPQ1300EVBP03 Assembled Evaluation Board
Applications
• Partial Band 41
• Pico Cell Base Station
• General Purpose Wireless
• Macro Cells
Product Overview
 The QPQ1300 is a high-power high-performance Bulk
Acoustic Wave (BAW) filter. It is specifically designed to
address sub band 41 (60 MHz BW).
The QPQ1300 is able to withstand approximately 4W of
input power while maintaining 2W output power and high